
 

 

 

Meeting of the Planning Board 
 

Aug 7, 2023, at 7:00 p.m. Windsor Town Hall 
 

Meeting Agenda 
1. Call to Order/Pledge of Allegiance. 

2. Previous Meeting Minutes, Consideration and Action. 

3. Public Comment 

4. Old Business 

5. New Business  

a.) Jake Hart – residential plan Hunt Road per Arthur 

6.   Adjournment                                                         

 

Board Members 

 
Carol Chavarie 
Scott Farwell 
Tom Squiers 
Jerry Nault 

Jeffrey Murch 
 

David Landmann 
(Alternate) 
Dan West 
(Alternate) 

 
Scott Farwell 

Secretary 
 
 

 
 

CALENDAR ITEMS 

 
Tuesday, Aug 15, 2023   Select Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.   

Wednesday, Aug 16, 2023  Food Bank 12:00 p.m. to 1:00 p.m. and 5:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, Aug 29, 2023   Select Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, Aug 30, 2023  Food Bank 12:00 p.m. to 1:00 p.m. and 5:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, Sept 4, 2023   Labor Day Town Office Closed. 

Wednesday, Sept 6, 2023  Food Bank 12:00 p.m. to 1:00 p.m. and 5:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.. 

Tuesday, Sept 12, 2023   Select Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, Sept 20, 2023  Food Bank 12:00 p.m. to 1:00 p.m. and 5:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, Sept 25, 2023   Cemetery Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, Sept 26, 2023   Select Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

 

Please note:  All meetings will be at the Windsor Town Hall unless otherwise noted. 


